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Credit Union  State Assets Attendee Email Address 

121 Financial Credit Union FL  $551,333,815  Cathy Hufstetler chufstetler@121fcu.org 

AgFed Credit Union DC                     $326,736,581 Theodora Ezekwerre theodorae@agfed.org 

Arlington Community Federal Credit Union VA  $294,146,995  Jim Wilmot jwilmot@arlingtoncu.org 

BCU IL $2,948,023,394  David Brydun david.brydun@bcu.org 

Clearview Federal Credit Union PA $1,179,019,822  James Wood jwood@clearviewfcu.org 

CommonWealth One Federal Credit Union VA  $348,657,434  Neekia McCoy nmccoy@cofcu.org 

Georgia's Own Credit Union GA $2,311,604,416  Drew Putt daputt@georgiasown.org 

Heritage Trust Federal Credit Union SC  $594,716,535  Bruce Wolfe wolfeb@htfcu.org 

Jeanne D'Arc Credit Union MA $1,340,053,322  Paul McDonald paul.mcdonald@jdcu.com 

Randolph-Brooks Federal Credit Union TX $8,646,000,207  Heather Sullivan hsullivan@rbfcu.org 

SC Telco Federal Credit Union SC  $367,484,900  Travis Barbare tbarbare@sctelcofcu.org 

Sharonview Federal Credit Union SC $1,489,427,257  Herb White herb.white@sharonview.org 

Sharonview Federal Credit Union SC $1,489,427,257  Josh Boland josh.boland@sharonview.org 

Sharonview Federal Credit Union SC $1,489,427,257 Stuart Graham stuart.graham@sharonview.org 

SRP Federal Credit Union SC  $857,909,491  Will Scott wills@srpfcu.org 

State Employees’ Credit Union NC  $37,318,930,375 Jerry Harmon Jerry.harmon@ncsecu.org 

Wings Financial Credit Union MN $4,542,484,424  Norm Creveling norm.creveling@wingsfinancial.com 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Alix Patterson alix@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Victoria Taylor vtaylor@callahan.com 
 

 


